
 
RAIN DROPS

Kerala Tourism Development Corporation Ltd (A Government of Kerala Undertaking)
169/2, Greams Road, Chennai - 600006 Phone 044-28292130 /36/37/38/40/50

raindrops@ktdc.com. www.ktdc.com
GSTIN - 33AABCK0385J1ZN

 
KTDC/RD/SPA//2024-25                                                          04/06/2025
                                      

E-TENDER NOTICE FOR LEASING VACANT SHOP  SPACE
                                             
E-Tenders are invited from interested parties for leasing out vacant space
measuring approximately 1345Sq. Ft. area at Hotel Raindrops, Chennai for
Ayurvedic Centre / SPA in the prescribed format.
 
The tender documents will be available in the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in
from 23-06-2025  to 09-07-2025  till 5 PM.
 
Tender ID: 2025_KTDC_767685_1
 
The bids shall consist of technical bid and 6inancial bid. Both the Technical and
Financial bids should be submitted online through e-Tender portal of
Government    of     Kerala (www.etenders.kerala.gov.in)   on   or   before      09-
07-2025, 5 PM. Tender fee of Rs. 590/-(Rs.500/- plus 18% GST) and an EMD
for an amount of Rs. 63,000/- shall be paid online by SBI MOPS Ltd along with
the bid.
 
The technical bids will be opened on 10-07-2025, 11am .The price bids of
those parties whose technical bids are found eligible only will be opened. The
Corporation reserves the right to accept  or  reject any  tenders  received.
 
Contact: 9445293332/044-28292146
 
 
 
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 
 
 
 

KTDC/1256/2025-MKTG Mexe2 I/149865/2025


